Phone: 01384 824 100
Fax: 01384 825 077
Fire Safety
and Standards
Changes to BS 7671:2018
Definitions to Highlight

Fax: 01384 825 077
Metal Wall Plugs
Steel
Code Size Drill Hole Size To Suit Screw Size
SA5 M5 x 30 6mm 8 Gauge (4.2mm)
SA6 M6 x 32 7mm 10 Gauge (5mm)
18th
Edition
Compliant
Cable Ties & Acc
Ball-Lock Cable Ties
Stainless Steel
Code Size
CTSS200 4.6 x 200 Stainless Steel
CTSS300 4.6 x 300 Stainless Steel
CTSS360 4.6 x 360 Stainless Steel
CTSS520 7.9 x 520 Stainless Steel
CTSSB200 4.6 x 200 S/Steel Black Coated
CTSSB300 4.6 x 300 S/Steel Black Coated
CTSSB360 4.6 x 360 S/Steel Black Coated
CTSSB520 7.9 x 520 S/Steel Black Coated
Cable Tie Base
Cable Tie Gun
All new Replacement Parts for CTSGUN
Stainless Steel